2023-2024 North Forest HS

Lady Bulldogs Junior Varsity

Basketball Schedule
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Friday, Nov. 3" Waltrip Away 5:30p
Tuesday, Nov. 7™ MacArthur Away 5:00p
Tuesday, Nov. 14" Spring Woods Home 5:30p
Saturday, Nov. 25™ Eisenhower Home 10:30p
Wednesday, Nov. 29 Yates Away 6:00p
Wednesday, Dec. 6 Furr Home 6:00p
Friday, Dec. 8" Washington Away 6:00p
Friday, Dec. 15" Worthing Home 6:00p
Wednesday, Dec. 20" Scarborough Away 6:00p
Wednesday, Jan. 10 Kashmere Home 6:00p
Friday, Jan. 12 Wheatley Away 6:00p
Wednesday, Jan. 17 Yates Home 6:00p
Friday, Jan. 19 Furr Away 6:00p
Wednesday, Jan. 24" Washington Home 6:00p
Friday, Jan. 26™ Worthing Away 6:00p
Wednesday, Jan. 31° Scarborough Home 6:00p
Friday, Feb. 2™ Kashmere Away 6:00p
Wednesday, Feb. 7 Wheatley Home 6:00p

Head Coach: Cobilyn Hill
JV & Varsity Assistant Coach: Dana Tisdale
Athletic Coordinator: Clifton Terrell

Superintendent: Mike Miles
Athletic Director: Andre Walker
Principal: Marie Adams



